3 Generator Set 25 Kva 3 Units 1,710,000.00  

4 Generator Set 430-460 Kva 1 unit 2,200,000.00  

5 Generator Set 25 Kva with trailer 1 unit     770,000.00  

Total      6,660,000.00  

1. The Calamba Water District, through the 2016 General Funds intends to apply the sum of SIX 

MILLION SIX HUNDRED SIXTY THOUSAND PESOS (P6,660,000.00)  being the 

Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC), payments under the contract for CWD-14-2016. Bids 

received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening. 

2. The Calamba Water District now invites bids for SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF